
M-1
R-2

R-3

R-3

R-2

R-2
CPD

C-3

R-3

R-2

R-3

R-2

C-3

R-2

C-3

R-4

R-2

C-3

M-3

R-4

S ALAMEDA
ST

E FLORENCE AV

BE
LL

 AV E 73RD ST

E 74TH ST

CR
OC

KE
TT

 B
LV

D

WI
LS

ON
 AV

E 75TH ST

S ALAMEDA ST

E 71ST ST

E 70TH ST

HAWKINS CIR

E 74TH ST

HUNTINGTON PARK

ZONING
500 FOOT RADIUS MAP

Proj. R2013-02862 (2)
RCUP 2013-00159

LOS ANGELES
VERNON

SOUTH GATE

HUNTINGTON PARK BELL

MAYWOOD

CUDAHY

LYNWOOD

FLORENCE - FIRESTONE
WALNUT PARK

BANDINI ISLANDS

S Alameda St 

E Florence Ave 

Av
alo

n B
lvd

 

Co
mp

ton
 Av

e 

S S
an

ta 
Fe

 Av
e 

Pa
cif

ic 
Bl

vd
 

E SR-42 

E Century Blvd 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY
Department of Regional Planning
320 W. Temple St.
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Legend
R-2 - TWO-FAMILY RESIDENCE
R-3-()U - LIMITED MULTIPLE RESIDENCE
R-4-()U - UNLIMITED RESIDENCE
C-3 - UNLIMITED COMMERCIAL
CPD - COMMERCIAL PLANNED DEVELOPMENT
M-1 - LIGHT MANUFACTURING
M-3 - UNCLASSIFIED

0 60 120 180 24030
Feet

VICINITY MAP

ZONING


